
1. WELCOME (Heather Pereira, Santa Cruz Public Library, Event Co-Chair; Luis 
Herrera, City Librarian, San Francisco Public Library)

2. A LIBRARY-DEVELOPED EBOOK PLATFORM (Facilitator: Paul Sims, Mountain 
View Public Library; Presenters: Heather Teysko, Director of Innovation and 
Development, Califa hteysko@califa.org; Paula MacKinnon, Information Systems 
Manager, Contra Costa Library pmackinn@ccclib.org)

3. I-STREET PRESS & CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY (Facilitator: Jenifer Shurson, 
Berkeley Public Library; Presenter: Rivkah Sass, Library Director, Sacramento Public 
Library director@saclibrary.org)

4. BRINGING THE PAST TO THE PRESENT (Facilitator: Angie Miraflor, San Jose 
Public Library; Presenters: Sandra Stewart, Division Manager, San Jose Public Library 
sandra.stewart@sjlibrary.org; Lauren Miranda-Gilbert, Librarian, San Jose Public 
Library laurenmiranda.gilbert@sjlibrary.org; Christina Moretta, Photo Curator & 
Librarian, San Francisco History Center, San Francisco Public Library 
cmoretta@sfpl.org)

5. OPEN SOURCE ILS: THE GOOD, THE BAD, AND THE UGLY (Facilitator: Heather 
Pereira, Santa Cruz Public Library; Presenters: Ann Young, LIT System Coordinator, 
Santa Cruz Public Library younga@santacruzpl.org; Henry Bankhead, Interim Town 
Librarian, Los Gatos Library hbankhead@losgatosca.gov; Steven Silveria, Library 
Consultant)


